UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI KARACHI (EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT)

Candidates bearing the following seat numbers are hereby declared to have Passed **M.A. (Previous) REGULAR, Annual Examination 2010.**

ECONOMICS								
4001 4003		4005						
		STATI	STICS OF TH	IE RESULT				
REGISTERE	ISTERED APPEARED		PASSES	FAILS	PASS PERCENTAGE			
08		06	03	03	50.00 %			
ISLAMIC STUDIES								
4009	4010	4011	4012	4013	4015	4016		
4018	4022	4023	4025	4027				
STATISTICS OF THE RESULT								
REGISTERED APP 19		PEARED 19	PASSES 12	FAILS	PASS PERCENTAGE 63.16 %			
19 19 12 07 63.16 % POLITICAL SCIENCE								
4028	4030	4032	4035	4038	4041			
STATISTICS OF THE RESULT								
REGISTERE			PASSES	FAILS	PASS PERCENTAGE 50.00 %			
12 12		06	06	50.00	70			
			URDU					
4039								

STATISTICS OF THE RESULT REGISTERED | APPEARED | PASSES | FAILS | PASS PERCENTAGE

REGISTERED	APPEARED	PASSES	FAILS	PASS PERCENTAGE
02	02	01	01	50.00 %

IMPORTANT NOTES

- 1. The university reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner if it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
- 2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favor and to claim any advantages there-from. The university reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the university.
- 3. Marks certificates are being issued.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARACHI DATED: 28-03-2012

Copies forwarded to:

- 1. Secretary to The Vice-Chancellor, University of Karachi
- 2. P.A to the Pro Vice-Chancellor, University of Karachi
- 3. P.A to the Registrar, University of Karachi
- 4. The Dean, Faculty of Arts, University of Karachi
- 5. The Dean, Faculty of Islamic Studies, University of Karachi
- 6. Public Relations Officer, University of Karachi
- 7. Chief Accountant, University of Karachi
- 8. Electronic Media_____, Karachi.
- 9. The News Editor, P.T.V / Radio Pakistan, Karachi.
- 10. The News Editor, APP/UPP/PPI, Karachi.
- 11. The News Editor, Daily_____, Karachi.
- 12. Incharge Campus wide Network, University of Karachi
- 13. All Concerned, Examinations Dept. University of Karachi

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS